European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

8° PS Arabi A Bergamo (B H

International) FCAHO

Bergamo,

Italy

05 Sep 2020, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: VIRGINIA 91.88 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
MONISCIONE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ. AGR.
BUZZI GIANCARLO

19.5
19.5 19.5 19 19.5
NECK 19.5 19.5 185 20

20 19 20

18 18 18 18.5
LEGS 15 16 155 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19

2nd Name: SHUAA AL 91.44 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.

195 195 195 195

195 195 19 20
NECK 19 19.5 19 19
B&T 18.5 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15
MOVE 19.5 195 185 18.5
3rd Name: SUWAIRA AL 91.13 M.A. E.G. P.P. A.S.
SHAQAB
Colour: bay

Owner: AL SHAQAB
MEMBER OF Q.A.

19.5 19 19.5 19.5

19 19.5 195 195
19 19 19 19.5
18 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 155 15
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19



4th Name: VESTIGE 90.94
Colour: bay
Owner: IERVOLINO
GIANLUCA

5th Name: NELI Z 89.56
Colour: bay
Owner: ZUPANCIC
MARJAN

6th Name: MESA EL 88.63
DUCA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ. AGR.
FREDDY DUCA

0 Name: VICKTORIA
NUR
Colour: bay
Owner: AZ. AGR.
NUR ARABIAN DI
SALVATORI
CRISTINA

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

M.A. E.G. P.P.
19 19.5 195
19 19.5 195
19 19 19
18 18.5 18

LEGS 155 15.5 16

MOVE 18.5 19 18.5

A.S.

19
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

M.A. E.G. P.P.

19 19 18.5
18.5 19 18.5
NECK 18.5 18,5 18.5

T 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 16
MOVE 19 19 18.5

LG ALIE EURGLE
E .. E

A.S.

18.5
18
18
18

15.5
18

M.A. E.G. P.P.

18.5 18.5 19

18.5 18.5 19
NECK 18.5 18,5 18.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.

18.5
18
18.5
17.5

18.5
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